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CHAMPIONNAT

General

NOM

DEWITTE CHRISTIAN
DELLIS R.

SPRUYT EDDY
TIELEMANS-POLOME -
GARIN Arnaud
WANUFEL DIDIER
PUTSEYS-PATTE -
DELCROIX JEAN-LUC
JADOT Louis

GUISE PV EE 23
NOMBRE DE PRIX

POINTS

224
192
156
135
127
126
103

89

81

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN ET MICHAELS80

DAMBREMEZ MARCEL
TORDEUR-DEVAL -

79
69

ESMANNE-DEFERT-CHARLES - 65

BOLLENS Alexis
GOETHALS Luc
CLIPPE&EECKHAUDT -
DELTENRE CARLIER
BARDIAU Geoffrey
ALEXANDRE Pascal
BARLET YOHAN
ROMAIN DENIS

RIVAL - DUVIVIER
ALTRUY Philippe
CHANDI NOUR EDDINE -
VERACHTERT-HANNE -

55
54
47
41
28
26
23
21
21
20
20
18

© Softworld

A Prinsstraat 12
1070 Anderlecht
Tel.: 02/520.24.02
Fax.: 02/524.36.13

COEFFICIENT

3119,97
2287,46
2736,83
2404,41
1909,61
2736,01
1685,40
1482,91
1574,97
1550,62
1557,86
836,50
336,91
984,41
855,43
939,82
645,24
596,08
557,39
381,82
485,80
509,22
402,41
407,00
177,97



